1994 Footlocker Nationals - Girls

Dec. 10th, Balboa Park, San Diego, CA
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Time
16:41.9
17:12.1
17:17.0
17:18.1
17:21.0
17:25.9
17:26.2
17:30.5
17:314
17:31.6
17:33.6
17:34.4
17:35.3
17:43.6
17:50.7
17:50.9
17:51.6
17:52.2
17:57.9
18:01.0
18:02.2
18:02.7
18:09.3
18:11.2
18:12.9
18:16.2
18:16.4
18:19.4
18:28.5
18:29.8
18:41.0
19:13.8

Name

Julia Stamps
Sally Glynn
Mary Cobb

Erin Davis
Cassidy Wall
Gladys Ganiel
Katy Radkewich
Dana Ostrander
Courtney Pugmire
Donna Fidler
Amy Yoder
Mary Huang
Marie Davis
Amy Skieresz
Carrie Tollefson
Kyla Barbour
Kara Wheeler
Casi Florida
Elaine Canchola
Jessica Koch
Cara Aley
Elizabeth Kampfe
Heather Garritson
Nicole LaSelle
Kristen Nicolini
Jackie Kerr
Laura Heiner
Mindy Mizell
Patricia Nervo
Katie Sobczak
Jennifer Meador
Lisa Weltzer
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Santa Rosa, CA
Walter Johnson, MD
Pittsfield, MA
Saratoga Springs, NY
Mt. Assist Academy, IL
Narraguagus, ME
Beaumont, OH
Shenendehowa, NY
Esperanza, CA
Norristown Area, PA
East Noble, IN

Provo, UT

Portland Lincoln, OR
Agoura, CA
Dawson-Boyd, MN
Marist, GA

Duluth East, MN
Joshua, TX

Nordoff, CA

Round Rock, TX
Hanover, NH
MacArthur, IL

Buena Park, CA
Chaminade-Julienne, CH
Annapolis, MD
Thomas Jefferson, VA
Centreville, VA

La Cueva, NM
Glenvar, VA
Caledonia, Ml

Atlee, VA

New Braunfels, TX



